Machine Embroidered Badges

OUR HIGH QUALITY MACHINE EMBROIDERED BADGES CAN BE
PRODUCED TO VIRTUALLY ANY SHAPE AND SIZE. OUR RICH,

VIBRANT COLOUR THREADS ARE BOIL SAFE AND COLOURFAST.

OPTIONAL OVERLOCKED EDGE. SELECTION OF APPLICATIONS.

50MM

62MM

75MM

87MM

100MM

112MM

SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL COLOUR

IRON-ON BACKING PER
INCH

SELF ADHESIVE BACKING
PER INCH

100

£0.90

£1.15

£1.25

£1.55

£1.70

£1.90

£40

£11

£0.05

£0.04

£0.05

200

£0.60

£0.80

£0.95

£1.15

£1.25

£1.35

£40

£11

£0

£0

£0

MATERIAL

FINISH

BRANDING METHOD

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

300 500 1000
£0.50 £0.4 £0.35
£0.65 £0.5 £0.45
£0.75 £0.65 £0.60
£0.95 £0.85 £0.70
£1.05 £0.95 £0.85
£1.25 £1.15 £0.95

£40 £40 FOC

£11 £11 £12

2000

£0.32

£0.40

£0.50

£0.65

£0.75

£0.85

FOC

£25

Cotton Twill

Stitched edge or Overlocked edge
Embroidered

4 Embroidered colours as standard
50mm-112mm

Dependant on design

0.008kg (based on 50mm)

100

Bulk packed

500pcs

4kg (based on 50mm)

40x34x25cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

5810911090
Taiwan

3000 5000
£0.28 £0.27
£0.35 £0.33
£0.48 £0.42
£0.60 £0.56
£0.70 £0.65
£0.80 £0.76
FOC FOC

£35 £55

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

TWO PIECE VELCRO BACKING
PER INCH

£0.08

£0



